
 
Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points   Pos. Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 704 Molly Farrell Beaucamps 2.20 20 1 703 Joe Le Cheminant La Mare De C 20
2 701 Thierry Le Cheminant La Houguette 2.23 20 2 701 Thierry Le Cheminant La Houguette 19
3 703 Joe Le Cheminant La Mare De C 2.28 19 3 704 Molly Farrell Beaucamps 20
4 706 Anton Goovaerts Elizabeth College 2.37 18 4 706 Anton Goovaerts Elizabeth College 18
5 705 Joe Coutanche Elizabeth College 2.53 17 5 705 Joe Coutanche Elizabeth College 17
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Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points   Pos. Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 602 Benji Appleton Blanchelande 2.34 20 1 601 Finley Mechem Haute Capelles 20
2 601 Finley Mechem Haute Capelles 2.35 19 2 615 Jake Le Roux La Mare De C 19
3 615 Jake Le Roux La Mare De C 2.36 18 3 602 Benji Appleton Blanchelande 18
4 610 Leo Bradshaw Beaucamps 2.44 17 4 629 Josh Bishop 17
5 608 Helena Dugiud Castel 2.45 20 5 610 Leo Bradshaw Beaucamps 16
6 613 Luke Elmy 3.05 16 6 606 Luke Gill Haute Capelles 15
7 606 Luke Gill Haute Capelles 3.12 15 7 608 Helena Dugiud Castel 20
8 630 Ben Stark 3.23 14 8 613 Luke Elmy 14
9 629 Josh Bishop 3.27 13 9 T11 Leo Le Ray 13

10 627 Yasmin Brehaut Beechwood 3.45 19 10 630 Ben Stark 12
11 T11 Leo Le Ray 3.51 12 11 627 Yasmin Brehaut Beechwood 19

Under 12's
Race 1
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Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points   Pos. Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 412 Chayton Kennedy-Cook Vale 2.46 20 1 412 Chayton Kennedy-Cook Vale 20
2 424 Fraser Davey Vale 2.51 19 2 423 Sam Davidson Castel 19
3 423 Sam Davidson Castel 2.55 18 3 422 Alex Gill Haute Capelles 18
4 401 Oliver Duguid Castel 2.59 17 4 425 Oliver Chamberlain Haute Capelles 17
5 427 Ethan Hockey Vale 3.05 16 5 427 Ethan Hockey Vale 16
6 409 James Hancock St Martins 3.10 15 6 416 Bobby Tabel Haute Capelles 15
7 425 Oliver Chamberlain Haute Capelles 3.11 14 7 418 Lily Medlock Haute Capelles 20
8 418 Lily Medlock Haute Capelles 3.14 20 8 403 Jayden Creber Vale 14
9 422 Alex Gill Haute Capelles 3.17 13 9 424 Fraser Davey Vale 13

10 413 Harvey Lindley Haute Capelles 3.23 12 10 411 Georgie Le Page Vale 19
11 411 Georgie Le Page Vale 3.25 19 11 409 James Hancock St Martins 12
12 403 Jayden Creber Vale 3.31 11 12 401 Oliver Duguid Castel 11
13 408 Max Coutanche Amherst 3.36 10 13 408 Max Coutanche Amherst 10
14 416 Bobby Tabel Haute Capelles 3.41 9 14 413 Harvey Lindley Haute Capelles 9

Under 10's
Race 1
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Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points   Pos. Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 314 Harry Ozanne Vale 3.09 20 1 321 Sam Fawkner-Corbett Vale 20
2 318 Max Elliott La Mare De C 3.13 19 2 314 Harry Ozanne Vale 19

3= 308 Thomas Le Tissier Haute Capelles 3.15 18 3 310 Oliver Crawford Hautes Capelles 18
3= 310 Oliver Crawford Hautes Capelles 3.15 18 4 308 Thomas Le Tissier Haute Capelles 17
5 302 Charlie Tourtel Beechwood 3.18 16 5 302 Charlie Tourtel Beechwood 16
6 301 Cole Levy La Houguette 3.23 15 6 309 Ben Davidson Castel 15

7= 309 Ben Davidson Castel 3.24 14 7 301 Cole Levy La Houguette 14
7= 321 Sam Fawkner-Corbett Vale 3.24 14 8 303 Henry Chamberlain Haute Capelles 13
9 311 Adam Walter Vale 3.28 12 9 304 Hugo Allen Beechwood 12

10 304 Hugo Allen Beechwood 3.35 11 10 307 Monty Desforges Haute Capelles 11
11 303 Henry Chamberlain Haute Capelles 3.36 10 11 T16 Will Czarnecki 10
12 307 Monty Desforges Haute Capelles 3.49 9 12 311 Adam Walter Vale 9
13 323 James Becker Vale 3.53 8 13 323 James Becker Vale 8
14 T16 Will Czarnecki 4.03 7 DNF 318 Max Elliott La Mare De C DNF
15 306 Katie Le Cheminant La Mare De C 4.07 20

Race 1
Under 8's, Year 3
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Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points    Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 214 George Fern Vale 3.21 20 1 214 George Fern Vale 20

2= 201 Samuel Scott Vale 3.33 19 2 216 Tyreece Skillett Haute Capelles 19
2= 213 Finlay Stonebridge Haute Capelles 3.33 19 3 201 Samuel Scott Vale 18
2= 216 Tyreece Skillett Haute Capelles 3.33 19 4 204 Joshua Burns St Martins 17
5 217 Oliver Marsh Vale 3.38 16 5 217 Oliver Marsh Vale 16
6 211 Adam Collenette Vale 3.58 15 6 212 Tom De Sausmarez St Martins 15
7 204 Joshua Burns St Martins 4.00 14 7 207 Theo Cooper St Martins 14
8 T18 Imogen Bleasdale 4.04 20 8 211 Adam Collenette Vale 13
9 220 Spike Jinks Haute Capelles 4.07 14 9 222 Evie Bishop 20

10 212 Tom De Sausmarez St Martins 4.09 12 10 T18 Imogen Bleasdale 19
11 207 Theo Cooper St Martins 4.14 11 11 209 Connie Wallace Amherst 18
12 205 Darcy Lindley Haute Capelles 4.17 19 DNF 205 Darcy Lindley Haute Capelles DNF
13 222 Evie Bishop 4.44 18 DNF 213 Finlay Stonebridge Haute Capelles DNF
14 209 Connie Wallace Amherst 5.14 17 DNS 220 Spike Jinks Haute Capelles DNS

 

Under 8's,  Year 2 
Race 1
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Race 2  

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time Champ 
Points   Pos. Race No. Name  Champ 

Points
1 102 Thomas Chamberlain Haute Cappelles 1.45 20 1 101 Alana Hockey Vale 20
2 101 Alana Hockey Vale 1.50 20 2 102 Thomas Chamberlain Haute Cappelles 20
3 104 Thomas Robert Castel 2.01 19 3 114 George Le Page Acorn House 19

4= 103 Marla Naftel La Mare De C 2.05 19 4 104 Thomas Robert Castel 18
4= 114 George Le Page Acorn House 2.05 18 5 107 Charlie-Ray Baker Vale 17
6 107 Charlie-Ray Baker Vale 2.07 17 6 105 Xavier Allen Acorn House 16
7 105 Xavier Allen Acorn House 2.11 16 7 103 Marla Naftel La Mare De C 19
8 T12 Casey Gallienne Castel 2.16 15 8 T12 Casey Gallienne Castel 15
9 112 Theo Horton La Houguette 2.17 14 9 110 Samuel Tanner La Mare De C 14

10 113 Thomas Vining La Mare De C 2.19 13 10 112 Theo Horton La Houguette 13
11 110 Samuel Tanner La Mare De C 2.36 12 11 113 Thomas Vining La Mare De C 12

12 108 Lucas Levy La Houguette 3.11 11 12 108 Lucas Levy La Houguette 11

Race 1
Under 8's, Year 1 



Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time

1 704 Molly Farrell Beaucamps 2.20
2 701 Thierry Le Cheminant La Houguette 2.23
3 703 Joe Le Cheminant La Mare De C 2.28
4 602 Benji Appleton Blanchelande 2.34
5 601 Finley Mechem Haute Capelles 2.35
6 615 Jake Le Roux La Mare De C 2.36
7 706 Anton Goovaerts Elizabeth College 2.37
8 610 Leo Bradshaw Beaucamps 2.44
9 608 Helena Dugiud Castel 2.45

10 412 Chayton Kennedy-Cook Vale 2.46
11 424 Fraser Davey Vale 2.51
12 705 Joe Coutanche Elizabeth College 2.53
13 423 Sam Davidson Castel 2.55
14 401 Oliver Duguid Castel 2.59

15= 613 Luke Elmy 3.05
15= 427 Ethan Hockey Vale 3.05
17 314 Harry Ozanne Vale 3.09
18 409 James Hancock St Martins 3.10
19 425 Oliver Chamberlain Haute Capelles 3.11
20 606 Luke Gill Haute Capelles 3.12
21 318 Max Elliott La Mare De C 3.13
22 418 Lily Medlock Haute Capelles 3.14

23= 308 Thomas Le Tissier Haute Capelles 3.15
23= 310 Oliver Crawford Hautes Capelles 3.15
25 422 Alex Gill Haute Capelles 3.17
26 302 Charlie Tourtel Beechwood 3.18
27 214 George Fern Vale 3.21

28= 630 Ben Stark 3.23
28= 413 Harvey Lindley Haute Capelles 3.23
28= 301 Cole Levy La Houguette 3.23
31= 309 Ben Davidson Castel 3.24
31= 321 Sam Fawkner-Corbett Vale 3.24
33 411 Georgie Le Page Vale 3.25
34 629 Josh Bishop 3.27
35 311 Adam Walter Vale 3.28
36 403 Jayden Creber Vale 3.31

37= 201 Samuel Scott Vale 3.33
37= 213 Finlay Stonebridge Haute Capelles 3.33
37= 216 Tyreece Skillett Haute Capelles 3.33
40 304 Hugo Allen Beechwood 3.35

41= 408 Max Coutanche Amherst 3.36
41= 303 Henry Chamberlain Haute Capelles 3.36
43 217 Oliver Marsh Vale 3.38
44 416 Bobby Tabel Haute Capelles 3.41
45 627 Yasmin Brehaut Beechwood 3.45
46 307 Monty Desforges Haute Capelles 3.49

U14's
Race 1



47 T11 Leo Le Ray 3.51
48 323 James Becker Vale 3.53
49 211 Adam Collenette Vale 3.58
50 204 Joshua Burns St Martins 4.00
51 T16 Will Czarnecki 4.03
52 T18 Imogen Bleasdale 4.04

53= 306 Katie Le Cheminant La Mare De C 4.07
53= 220 Spike Jinks Haute Capelles 4.07
55 212 Tom De Sausmarez St Martins 4.09
56 207 Theo Cooper St Martins 4.14
57 205 Darcy Lindley Haute Capelles 4.17
58 222 Evie Bishop 4.44
59 209 Connie Wallace Amherst 5.14

Pos. Race No. Name  TT Time

1 102 Thomas Chamberlain Haute Cappelles 1.45
2 101 Alana Hockey Vale 1.50
3 104 Thomas Robert Castel 2.01

4= 103 Marla Naftel La Mare De C 2.05
4= 114 George Le Page Acorn House 2.05
6 107 Charlie-Ray Baker Vale 2.07
7 105 Xavier Allen Acorn House 2.11
8 T12 Casey Gallienne Castel 2.16
9 112 Theo Horton La Houguette 2.17

10 113 Thomas Vining La Mare De C 2.19
11 110 Samuel Tanner La Mare De C 2.36
12 108 Lucas Levy La Houguette 3.11

Under 8's, Year 1 
Race 1
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